APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Junior Public Health Nurse Gr. II
Name of Department : Health Services

Date of receipt of vacancy : 13-09-2012

No. of Vacancies reported : 9 anticipated (2 due on 1-11-13)
Date of Advice : 08-11-2013

No. of vacancies remaining : 4 (Four)

PENDING TURNS

NJD : Nil
TPO : Nil
NCA : 11

Main Rotation stands at : MR VII 89 OC

1 Rank Rotation as
N.o Name & Address No Community | approved by the Remarks
Commission
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 |Suma.S 99 OBC MR VII 90 OBC
Kumari Bhavan
Venniyoor, Nellivila P.O.
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin — 695 523
(Vilakkithala Nair)
2 |Sindhu .C 94 OC MR VII 91 OC
Sindhu House
Vadacodu
Kura P.O., Kottarakara
Kollam (Dist)
Pin — 691557
OC/BC Position
ocC BC NJD TOTAL
Previous 78 78 7 163
Present 1 1 - 2
Grand Total 79 79 7 165

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

For DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.



	PENDING  TURNS
	Nil
	11
	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	78
	78
	7
	163
	1
	1
	-
	2
	79
	79
	7
	165




