## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post		Junior Public Health Nurse Gr. II
Name of Department	:	Health Services
Date of receipt of vacancy	:	13-09-2012
No. of Vacancies reported		9 anticipated (2 due on 1-11-13)
Date of Advice	:	08-11-2013
No. of vacancies remaining	:	4 (Four)

PENDING TURNS				
NJD	:	Nil		
ТРО	:	Nil		
NCA	:	11		

## Main Rotation stands at : MR VII 89 OC

l. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	Suma .S Kumari Bhavan Venniyoor, Nellivila P.O. Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695 523 (Vilakkithala Nair)	99	OBC	MR VII 90 OBC	
2	Sindhu .C Sindhu House Vadacodu Kura P.O., Kottarakara Kollam (Dist) Pin – 691557	94	OC	MR VII 91 OC	

	OC/BC Position				
	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL	
Previous	78	78	7	163	
Present	1	1	-	2	
Grand Total	79	79	7	165	

## **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**